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24th IARU R1 Championship Bulgaria *

*
*
*

SPRINT 2.9.2024
Primorsko/Bulgaria

*
*
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Competition: 2.09.2024  from

M40=14 M50=22 M60=29 M70=17 - all=164 Clubs=21 +Hlp=166

9.30

Band/Limit: 80-m-band / 60 min
Competitors:
##### Category W19 ##H##

Place

10.

HHHRH

Name

Novotna, Barbora
Novotna, Karolina
Ishchuk, Viktoriia
FrySova, Andrea
Prokopiuk, Anastasiia
Kovtun, Anastasiia

. Myroshnychenko, Yelyzave

Category W21 #####
Name

Simeckova, Barbora
Bzatkova, Katerina

. Mija, Maria

Hupalo, Olha
Klecova, Johana

. Mija, Denise

Solonenko, Alina
Lototska, Alina
Marcu, Valentina

. Herashchenko, Dianora
. Schwendemann, Mona
. Harms, Lisa

Category W35 #iH###
Name

Fursa, Olena
Parkhomenko, Oleksandra
Berse, Kathrin
Kuriakova, Zuzana
Laskova, Martina

Radi, Nina

. Manea, Ramona

Category WAS #i##H##

Club

SWE

Club

Call

SM4-8709

Call

YO7MAV

UT4UXB
DESKAT

S570NR
YO7MAE

Run time

17'48

Run time

. Matulova, Lucie

W19=7 W21=13 W35=7 W45=8 W55=9 W65=2 M19=15 M21=20

TH

2024 BULGARIA

138
141

87
173
174
172

IARU REGION 1
EUROPEAN ARDF
CHAMPIONSHIP



Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo

1. Hazmukova, Pavla CZE 14'33 9 15
2. Kulicka, Agata POL SQ5AXK 16'03 9 79
3. Adamkova, Blanka CZE 19'39 9 16
4. Vita, Daudaraviciené LTU 21'45 9 67
5. Machova, Iveta CZE 22'13 9 19
6. Nataliia, Kozyr LTU 22'31 9 66
7. Walter, Anne GER 23'54 9 177
8. Mija, Eliana ROU 21'e8 8 90

##### Category WSS ##H##

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo
1. Simackova, Jitka CZE 14'26 8 17
2. Klara, Zarnéczay HUN HAORZK 18'05 8 48
3. Skrivanova, Dagmar CZE 21'49 8 20
4. Cadova, Renata CZE 23'45 8 18
5. Anna Maria, Radics HUN 26'33 8 53
6. Roethe, Brigitte GER 31'45 8 179
7. Sokolova, Julia BUL 47'45 8 196
8. Dracea, Daniela ROU 48'19 8 102
9. Kihlewein, Sonja GER 46'35 4 178

##### Category W65 #H#H###

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo
1. Piroska, Laszléné Hornya HUN 18'44 8 52
2. Latalova, Alexandra CZE 25'53 8 21

##### Category M19 #H###H#

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo
1. Plevny, Albert CZE 12'27 10 23
2. Stepanishchev, Artem POL 13'12 10 84
3. Syniavskyi, Ivan UKR 13'17 1o 146
4. Statsenko, Pavlo UKR 13'25 10 145
5. Liakhovych, Volodymyr UKR 14'33 10 144
6. Topalov, Petar BUL LZ1PTQ 15'30 10 198
7. Vasilev, Viktor BUL LZ6VX 15'45 10 199
8. Bruckner, Filip CZE 16'32 10 25
9. Nosdl, Martin SVK 16'58 10 119
10. Walter, Oscar GER DO20MW 19'24 10 181
11. Mazeurek, Maciej POL 19'27 10 82
12. Belan M1., Radek SVK 22'42 10 113
13. Karabojkov, Boris BUL LZ4BIK 28'26 10 200
14. Mohne, Jeffrey GER 33'26 10 180
15. Exner, Tomds CZE 15'19 9 24

##### Category M21 ##H#HH#
Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo



1. Simacek, Ondrej CZE 12'05 12 27
2. Srom, Jakub CZE 12'27 12 26
3. Hergert, Alexander GER DE1ADH 1346 12 183
4, Kinc, Martin CZE 14'11 12 29
5. Mindaugas, Nakvosas LTU LY5AI 14'34 12 54
6. Ishchuk, Vladyslav UKR 15'e7 12 154
7. Marchuk, Oleksandr UKR 15'10 12 150
8. Mantas, Skudrickas LTU 16'01 12 56
9. Ivanko, Oleksii UKR 16'10 12 149
10. Mija, Tiberiu ROU 16'20 12 93
11. Eklund, Henrik SWE SASHNW 17'44 12 125
12. Eriksson, Mattias SWE 18'10 12 124
13. Kubisiak, Witold POL 19'18 12 80
14. Tosteberg, Joakim SWE SA5JTB 19'37 12 123
15. Stein, Nils GER DE5FOX 20'22 12 182
16. Nosal, Michal SVK 20'32 12 118
17. Fedir, Karpovych ROU 22'10 12 91
18. Chivulescu, Matei ROU 23'09 12 94
19. Olsen, Simen OQuff NOR LAM 29'00 12 77
20. Simecek, Juraj SVK 22'31 11 111

##### Category M40 #HH##H#

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo
1. Shtanko, Serhii UKR 14'16 10 152
2. Davydenko, Yurii UKR 15'55 10 155
3. Tullus, Erik SWE 16'29 10 126
4. Kubisiak, Marek POL 16'44 10 78
5. Bouchala, Jiri CZE 16'58 10 32
6. Zaklekta, Andrii UKR 16'59 10 157
7. Fucik, Karel CZE 17'12 10 30
8. Pastor, Kai GER DGOYT 17'33 10 185
9. Uncovsky, Marek CZE 18'10 10 31

10. Hocevar, Ales SLO S56VHA 20'37 10 104
11. Audrius, TamaSevicius LTU 21'21 1o 59
12. Tomas, Bendikas LTU 22'00 10 58
13. Kestutis, Ruzgis LTU 23'40 10 57
14. Znidari&, Andrej SLO S56LLB 26'32 10 105

##### Category M50 #H####

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo
1. Glasnak, Vladimir CZE 12'55 9 35
2. Algirdas, Skudrickas LTU 14'e7 9 60
3. Sindelka, Antonin CZE 14'35 9 34
4. Melin, Hakan SWE 15'18 9 129
5. Zach, Jaroslav CZE 15'30 9 36
6. Kostov, Zlatin BUL 16'32 9 206
7. Bishop, Robin GBR RS213497 16'55 9 47
8. Enberg, Christian SWE 17'29 9 127



8. Marcu, Adrian ROU YO7L0I 17'29 9 97
10. Magnusson, Per SWE SA5BYZ 17'48 9 128
11. Gede, Tarmo EST 18'07 9 45
12. Nikolov, Daniel BUL LZ3FB 18'14 9 205
13. Boer, Botond ROU 19'11 9 96
14. Kolodiazhnyi, Vasyl UKR 19'12 9 161
15. Jereb, Ivo SLO S57AL 19'25 9 106
16. Mazurek, Jan POL 20'11 9 81
17. Kuusik, Kalle EST 20'49 9 44
18. Mezei, Attila AUT OEL1LTS 21'04 9 1
19. Mitev, Nikolai BUL LZ4ND 21'19 9 204
20. Kuzner, Miroslav SLO S52KK 24'03 9 107
21. Kihlewein, Matthias GER DL3SDO 25'56 9 186
22. Mitelman, Milan SVK 26'26 9 116

##### Category M60O #i##iHi#

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo
1. Zelenskyi, Sergii UKR 13'36 8 163
2. Rimantas, Basys LTU 14'e9 8 62
3. Simecek, Jozef SVK 15'00 8 108
4. Gyorgy, Nagy HUN HA3PA 15'59 8 50
5. Hamouz, Tomas CZE OK1DNO 16'03 8 38
6. Egidijus, Navickas LTU 16'40 8 63
7. KosSut, Jan SVK 16'43 8 115
8. Marecek, Jiri CZE OK2BWN 16'50 8 37
9. Ehrsson, Ingvar SWE SAGAMM 17'36 8 130

10. Gridin, Igor MDA 17'56 8 70
11. Latal, Miroslav CZE OK2LMX 18'25 8 40
12. Bohringer, Wolfgang GER DLOTE 18'53 8 188
13. Ivanchykhin, Mykola GER URSUA 18'54 8 187
14. Williams, David GBR M3WDD 18'58 8 46
15. Anttila, Juha FIN OH2-2032 19'19 8 171
16. Hudeaev, Vladimir MDA 20'01 8 69
17. Janos, Moravszki HUN 21'51 8 49
18. Artdras, Zukauskas LTU LY5FOX 22'10 8 64
19. Haugaard-Pedersen, Peder SWE SMOGNS 23'00 8 131
20. Rotila, Mihai ROU 26'04 8 100
21. Borkovic, Dragan SRB YT7EA 26'47 8 212
22. Tomov, Asen BUL 28'08 8 207
23. Dracea, Ion ROU 28'45 8 99
24. Palmquist, Jan SWE SM5FUG 29'49 8 132
25. Parkhomenko, Viacheslav UKR 30'24 8 164
26. Mayer, Johannes AUT 35'23 8 2
27. Panaypt, Danev BUL LZ1Us 36'30 8 208
28. Tursky, Jan SVK 23'38 7 117
29. Olsen, Svein NOR LA6KCA 23'49 7 76

##### Category M70 #H###H#
Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo



VoNOOTUVE, WNER

Karoly, Laszld
Kirev, Dimiter
Fursa, Oleg
Kochergin, Alexandr
Hofner, Bernd
Ljungstrom, Peter

. Marinov, Kancho
. Gartner, Bernhard

Roethe, Nicholas
Boev, Vladislav

. Vanhalst, Marc

. Jirasek, Jaroslav

. Svensson, Gunnar

. Blomann, Antonin

. Baranovskiy, Viktor
. Schejbal, Ladislav
. De Rocker, Patrick

HUN
BUL
UKR
KAZ
GER
SWE
BUL
GER
GER
BUL
BEL
CZE
SWE
CZE
UKR
CZE
BEL

UN23
DL1AQ
SM5KMU

DF7SF
DF1FO

ON6HI

SMO-6689

OK1VKB
ON7ARQ

13'34
14'23
14'41
16'25
16'48
17'34
17'58
18'45
21'56
22'28
22'53
23'22
24'01
25'21
26'45
36'44
38'24

NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN

51
210
169
170
189
133
209
190
191
211

41
134
42
166
43
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24th IARU R1 Championship Bulgaria *

*
*
*

80/2-m-band 3.9.2024

Primorsko/Bulgaria

*
*
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Competition: 3.09.2024 from 9.00
Band/Limit: 80+2-m-band / 130 min
Competitors:

##### Category W19 ##H##

Place

TH

W19=8 W21=18 W35=12 W45=10 W55=8 W65=3 M19=15 M21=23

M40=20 M50=25 M60=27 M70=18 - all=188 Clubs=21 +H1lp=190

Name

Club

Call

Run time

coNOUVThWNER

HHHHH
Place

Novotna, Karolina
Prokopiuk, Anastasiia
Novotna, Barbora
Hendrichova, Aneta

. Myroshnychenko, Yelyzave

Ishchuk, Viktoriia
Kovtun, Anastasiia
Pedeva, Ivana

Category W21 #i#H###
Name

SWE
UKR
UKR
BUL

Club

SM4-8709

Call

62'37
67'29
74'05
86'09

Run time

. Matulova, Lucie

Solonenko, Alina

. Mija, Maria

Sime¢kova, Barbora
Fursa, Olena

. Dyaksova, Evangelina

FrySova, Andrea

. Marcu, Valentina

Hupalo, Olha
Mona, Schwendemann

. Dyaksova, Andrea

. Mija, Denise

. Belanova, Zuzana

. Herashchenko, Dianora
. Bzatkova, Katerina

. Ivanova, Margarita

. Chireeva, Tatiana

. Harms,

Lisa

Category W35 #iH###
Name

Club

YO7MAV

Call

102'19
107'49
113'04
127'48

84'08

. Marynchenko, Mariana
. Kuriakova, Zuzana
. Parkhomenko, Oleksandra

GER

UT4UXB

58'58

IARU REGION 1
EUROPEAN ARDF
CHAMPIONSHIP

2024 BULGARIA



. Adamkova, Blanka

10.

. Piroska, Laszléné Hornya

Fedorina, Iulia
Berse, Kathrin
Haufova, Pavla

. Mija, Eliana

Laskova, Martina
Manea, Ramona

. Covaliova, Margarita
. Giedré, Kamarevceva
. Radi, Nina

Category WAS5 #####
Name

Sokolova, 3Julia
Hazmukova, Pavla
Kulicka, Agata

Nataliia, Kozyr

. Vita, Daudaraviciené
. Tsenkova, Viktoria

. Machova, Iveta

. Mateeva, Stela

Walter, Anne

Category W55 #i####
Name

Simackova, Jitka
Klara, Zarndéczay
Cadova, Renata
Skrivanova, Dagmar
Sime¢kova, Anna

. Anna Maria, Radics

Roethe, Brigitte
Kiihlewein, Sonja

Category W65 #i####
Name

Latalova, Alexandra

. Hanslianova, Petra

Category M19 #i####
Name

Syniavskyi, Ivan
Exner, Tomas
Statsenko, Pavlo
Bruckner, Filip
Plevny, Albert

MDA
GER
CZE
ROU
CZE
ROU
MDA
LTU
SLO

Club

Club

Club

ERILIS
DESKAT

YO7MAE

S570NR

SQ5AXK

Call

HAORZK

Call

Call

64'41
64'47
75'19
77'52
82'46
85'12
90'17
92'21
57'36

Run time

108'56
115'55

Run time

Run time

87'03
104'16

Run time

N U1 Ul Ul vl Ul vl Ul u

72
176
13
90
14
89
73
65
103

195

19
197
177
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Lahutin, Kyrylo

. Mazeurek, Maciej

Stepanishchev, Artem

. Walter, Oscar

. Topalov, Petar

. Karabojkov, Boris
. Vasilev, Viktor

. Belan M1l., Radek
. Mohne, Jeffrey

. Nosal, Martin

Category M21 ##H###
Name

Ivanko, Oleksii
Srom, Jakub

. Mindaugas, Nakvosas

Simacek, Ondrej
Hergert, Alexander
Fedir, Karpovych
Shtanko, Serhii

. Cernocky, Libor

Ishchuk, Vladyslav
Mantas, Skudrickas

. Kubisiak, Witold
. Tosteberg, Joakim

Eklund, Henrik

. Voicu, Razvan

. Simecek, Juraj

. Stein, Nils

. Nosal, Michal

. Chivulescu, Matei
. Pedev, Alexsandar
. Eriksson, Mattias
. Julius, Navickas
. Yordanov, Teodor
. Olsen, Simen Ouff

Category M40 #i##H##
Name

Fuc¢ik, Karel
Bratchuk, Serhii

. Davydenko, Yurii

Hocevar, Ales

. Tullus, Erik

Jereb, Ivo
Bouchala, Jiri
Belan St., Radek
Pastor, Kai
Kubisiak, Marek

UKR
POL
POL
GER
BUL
BUL
BUL
SVK
GER
SVK

DO20MW
LZ1PTQ
LZ4BIK
LZ6VX

Call

LY5AI

DE1ADH

SA5JTB
SASHNW

DE5FOX

LAM

S56VHA

S57AL

DGOYT

77'39
91'23
94" 35
101'29
105'12
106'55
112'20
119'17
95'14
75'10

Run time

101'52
111'44
123'59

99'12
103'08

N W R UTUTUTUTUVTUVTU

Ul vl Ul vl ulululululoul

148
82
84

181

198

200

199

113

180

119

154

123
125
92
111
182
118
94
201
124
55
202
77



11. Kestutis, Ruzgis LTU 85'36 5 57
12. Tomas, Bendikas LTU 89'18 5 58
13. Uncovsky, Marek CZE 92'05 5 31
14. Gniedov, Volodymyr UKR 92'45 5 158
15. Znidari&, Andrej SLO S56LLB 99'31 5 105
16. Audrius, TamaSevicius LTU 102'068 5 59
17. Kihlewein, Matthias GER DL3SDO 108'25 5 186
18. Lemic, Zeljko SRB YU7SDF 114'32 5 213
19. Mereuta, Jenica ROU 116'49 5 95
OVT Batcu, Andrei MDA 132'51 4 71

##### Category M50 ##H#H#

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo
1. Algirdas, Skudrickas LTU 51'28 6 60
2. Zelenskyi, Sergii UKR 53'29 6 163
3. Kolodiazhnyi, Vasyl UKR 54'27 6 161
4. Nikolov, Daniel BUL LZ3FB 56'26 6 205
5. Melin, Hakan SWE 56'52 6 129
6. Zacek, Zbynék CZE 57'13 6 33
7. Zach, Jaroslav CZE 59'56 6 36
8. Gede, Tarmo EST 69'33 6 45
9. Kostov, Zlatin BUL 70'20 6 206

10. Magnusson, Per SWE SA5BYZ 71'09 6 128
11. Marcu, Adrian ROU YO7L0I 73'36 6 97
12. Bishop, Robin GBR RS213497 75'13 6 47
13. Kral, Jozef SVK 75'26 6 121
14. Kuusik, Kalle EST 76'26 6 44
15. Glasnak, Vladimir CZE 78'12 6 35
16. Tursky, Jan SVK 80'20 6 117
17. Mezei, Attila AUT OE1LTS 83'00 6 1
18. Tudurean, Traian ROU YO8RTT 90'51 6 98
19. Boer, Botond ROU 99'58 6 96
20. Mitev, Nikolai BUL LZ4AND 103'04 6 204
21. Enberg, Christian SWE 113'19 6 127
22. Mazurek, Jan POL 121'46 6 81
23. Kuzner, Miroslav SLO S52KK 127'57 5 107
24. Chovhan, Oleksandr UKR 36'06 2 162
OVT Mayer, IJohannes AUT 142'21 4 2

##### Category M60O #HH##H#

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox  StNo
1. Simelek, Jozef SVK 51'44 5 108
2. Williams, David GBR M3WDD 52'6@ 5 46
3. Marecek, Jiri CZE OK2BWN 52'11 5 37
4. Ivanchykhin, Mykola GER URSUA 54'02 5 187
5. Latal, Miroslav CZE OK2LMX 59'48 5 40
6. Bohringer, Wolfgang GER DLOTE 60'05 5 188
7. Hudeaev, Vladimir MDA 60'26 5 69
8. Rimantas, Basys LTU 63'34 5 62



9. Haugaard-Pedersen, Peder SWE SMOGNS 66'06 5 131
10. KoSut, Jan SVK 67'13 5 115
11. Hamouz, Tomas CZE OK1DNO 72'65 5 38
12. Ehrsson, Ingvar SWE SAGAMM 73'48 5 130
13. Gridin, Igor MDA 74'07 5 70
14. Janos, Moravszki HUN 77"'39 5 49
15. Gyodrgy, Nagy HUN HA3PA 78'22 5 50
16. Olsen, Svein NOR LA6KCA 78'34 5 76
17. Palmquist, Jan SWE SM5FUG 79'e4 5 132
18. Mitelman, Milan SVK 81'49 5 116
19. Rotila, Mihai ROU 84'11 5 100
20. Artiras, Zukauskas LTU LY5FOX 84'33 5 64
21. Tomov, Asen BUL 86'23 5 207
22. Dracea, Ion ROU 90'45 5 99
23. Egidijus, Navickas LTU 93'01 5 63
24. Borkovic, Dragan SRB YT7EA 101'30 5 212
25. Panaypt, Danev BUL LZ1Us 124’05 5 208
26. Baranovskiy, Viktor UKR 87'32 3 166
27. Anttila, Juha FIN OH2-2032 121'42 2 171

##### Category M70 #HH##H#

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox  StNo
1. Romanenko, Vasyl UKR 46'31 4 168
2. Hofner, Bernd GER DL1AQ 47'58 4 189
3. Ljungstrdm, Peter SWE SM5KMU 53'57 4 133
4. Velikanov, Mykola UKR 58'42 4 167
5. Marinov, Kancho BUL 60'20 4 209
6. Kochergin, Alexandr KAZ UN23] 60'27 4 170
7. Fursa, Oleg UKR 64'42 4 169
8. Kdroly, Laszlé HUN 65'26 4 51
9. Roethe, Nicholas GER DF1FO 65'48 4 191

10. Kirev, Dimiter BUL 66'03 4 210
11. Jirasek, Jaroslav CZE 74'21 4 41
12. Gartner, Bernhard GER DF7SF 74'26 4 190
13. Vanhalst, Marc BEL ON6HI 88'49 4 4
14. Svensson, Gunnar SWE SMO-6689 89'48 4 134
15. Boev, Vladislav BUL 95'00 4 211
16. De Rocker, Patrick BEL ON7ARQ 102'30 4 3
17. Blomann, Antonin CZE 120'44 4 42
18. Schejbal, Ladislav CZE OK1VKB 123'06 4 43

Helper: Tzenkov, Viktor BUL -- Schade, Karl-Heinz GER

Organizer: BFRA
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IARU REGION 1
T“ FUROPEAN ARDF
. CHAMPIONSHIP

@ 2024 BULGARIA

* 24th IARU R1 Championship Bulgaria *
* 80/2-m-band 3.9.2024 *
* Primorsko/Bulgaria *
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Competition: 3.09.2024 from 9.00

Band/Limit: 80+2-m-band / 130 min

Competitors: W19=8 W21=18 W35=12 W45=10 W55=8 W65=3 M19=15 M21=23
M40=20 M50=25 M60=27 M70=18 - all=188 Clubs=21 +Hlp=190

T e am- Rating

H##### Category W19 #H##H##

Place Name Team Call Run time Fox Total-Rt Fox
1. Novotna, Karolina CZE 52'26 5 112'24 10
Novotnd, Barbora 59'58 5
Hendrichova, Aneta 61'16 5
2. Prokopiuk, Anastasiia UKR 59'36 5 127'05 10
Ishchuk, Viktoriia 67'29 5
Kovtun, Anastasiia 74'05 5
#i#### Category W21 #i###
Place Name Team Call Run time Fox Total-Rt Fox
1. Matulova, Lucie CZE 65'43 5 146'45 10
FrySova, Andrea 81'02 5
Bzatkova, Katerina 107'49 5
2. Solonenko, Alina UKR 73'03 5 151'49 10
Fursa, Olena 78'46 5
Hupalo, Olha 85'13 5
3. Mija, Maria ROU 74'14 5 156'02 10
Marcu, Valentina YO7MAV 81'48 5
Mija, Denise 94'43 5
4. Dyaksova, Evangelina BUL 80'59 5 173'45 10
Dyaksova, Andrea 92'46 5
5. Simeckova, Barbora SVK 78'02 5 174'54 10
Belanova, Zuzana 96'52 5
6. Mona, Schwendemann GER 86'44 5 189'03 10
Herashchenko, Dianora 102'19 5
Harms, Lisa 84'08 3
7. Ivanova, Margarita MDA 113'04 5 240'52 10
Chireeva, Tatiana 127'48 5
H##### Category W35 #i##H##
Place Name Team Call Run time Fox Total-Rt Fox
1. Parkhomenko, Oleksandra GER UT4UXB 58'58 5 123'45 10
Berse, Kathrin DESKAT 64'47 5
2. Kuriakova, Zuzana CZE 58'00 5 133'19 10



Haufova, Pavla
Laskova, Martina
Fedorina, Iulia
Covaliova, Margarita
Mija, Eliana

Manea, Ramona

Category WAS #####
Name

. Adamkova, Blanka

Hazmukova, Pavla
Machovda, Iveta

. Sokolova, 3Julia

Tsenkova, Viktoria
Mateeva, Stela

. Nataliia, Kozyr

Vita, Daudaravicieneé

Category W55 #####
Name

. Simacékova, Jitka

Cadova, Renata
Skrivanova, Dagmar

. Klara, Zarndéczay

Anna Maria, Radics
Roethe, Brigitte
Kiihlewein, Sonja

Category W65 #i#H###
Name

Latalova, Alexandra
Hanslianova, Petra

Category M19 #####
Name

. Syniavskyi, Ivan

Statsenko, Pavlo
Lahutin, Kyrylo
Exner, Tomas
Bruckner, Filip
Plevny, Albert

. Mazeurek, Maciej

Stepanishchev, Artem

. Topalov, Petar

Karabojkov, Boris
Vasilev, Viktor

MDA ER1LIS
ROU
YO7MAE
Team Call
CZE
BUL
LTU
Team Call
CZE
HUN HAORZK
GER
Team Call
CZE
Team Call
UKR
CZE
POL
BUL LZ1PTQ
LZ4ABIK
LZ6VX

75'19
82'46
64'41
90'17
77'52
85'12

Run time

52'02
63'21
87'38
62'03
76'53
108'56
73'11
74'58

Run time

58'04
7447
80'12
62'47
88'37
92'39
70'27

Run time

87'03
104'16

Run time

61'25
66'47
77'39
66'14
70'40
75'12
91'23
94'35
105'12
106'55
112'20

Ul vl Ul vl ul

Fox

Ul vl Ul vl ululul U

Fox

Fox

Ul vl vl ulululululululu

154'58

163'04

Total-Rt

115'23

138'56

148'09

Total-Rt

132'51

151'24

163'06

Total-Rt

191'19

Total-Rt

128'12

136'54

185'58

212'07

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



5. Walter, Oscar GER DO20MW 101'29 5 196'43 8
Mohne, Jeffrey 95'14 3
6. Belan M1l., Radek SVK 119'17 4 194'27 6
Nosal, Martin 75'10 2
#i#### Category M21 #it#H##
Place Name Team Call Run time Fox Total-Rt Fox
1. Srom, Jakub CZE 56'26 6 117'12 12
Simacek, Ondrej 60'46 6
Cernocky, Libor 67'30 6
2. Ivanko, Oleksii UKR 55'44 6 122'40 12
Shtanko, Serhii 66'56 6
Ishchuk, Vladyslav 70'48 6
3. Mindaugas, Nakvosas LTU LY5AI 56'52 6 130'33 12
Mantas, Skudrickas 73'41 6
Julius, Navickas 123'59 6
4. Fedir, Karpovych ROU 66'36 6 149'14 12
Voicu, Razvan 82'38 6
Chivulescu, Matei 98'44 6
5. Hergert, Alexander GER DE1ADH 64'51 6 161'38 12
Stein, Nils DESFOX 96'47 6
6. Tosteberg, Joakim SWE SA5JTB 80'23 6 161'49 12
Eklund, Henrik SASHNW 81'26 6
Eriksson, Mattias 111'44 6
7. Sime&ek, Juraj SVK 95'36 6 194'06 12
Nosdal, Michal 98'30 6
8. Pedev, Alexsandar BUL 101'52 6 201'04 11
Yordanov, Teodor 99'12 5
##### Category MAO #HitH##H
Place Name Team Call Run time Fox Total-Rt Fox
1. Bratchuk, Serhii UKR 55'54 5 114'32 10
Davydenko, Yurii 58'38 5
Gniedov, Volodymyr 92'45 5
2. Fucik, Karel CZE 51'25 5 134'19 10
Bouchala, Jiri 82'54 5
Uncovsky, Marek 92'05 5
3. Hocevar, Ales SLO S56VHA 72'14 5 151'17 10
Jereb, Ivo S57AL 79'03 5
Znidari&, Andrej S56LLB 99'31 5
4. Kestutis, Ruzgis LTU 85'36 5 174'54 10
Tomas, Bendikas 89'18 5
Audrius, TamaSevicius 102'08 5
5. Pastor, Kai GER DGOYT 83'10 5 191'35 10
Kiihlewein, Matthias DL3SDO 108'25 5

##### Category M50 #H#t#H##
Place Name Team Call Run time Fox Total-Rt Fox



1. Zelenskyi, Sergii UKR 53'29 6 107'56 12
Kolodiazhnyi, Vasyl 54'27 6
Chovhan, Oleksandr 36'06 2
2. Zacek, Zbynék CZE 57'13 6 117'09 12
Zach, Jaroslav 59'56 6
Glasnak, Vladimir 78'12 6
3. Nikolov, Daniel BUL LZ3FB 56'26 6 126'46 12
Kostov, Zlatin 70'20 6
Mitev, Nikolai LZ4AND 103'04 6
4. Melin, Hakan SWE 56'52 6 128'01 12
Magnusson, Per SA5BYZ 71'09 6
Enberg, Christian 113'19 6
5. Gede, Tarmo EST 69'33 6 145'59 12
Kuusik, Kalle 76'26 6
6. Krdl, Jozef SVK 75'26 6 155'46 12
Tursky, 3Jan 80'20 6
7. Marcu, Adrian ROU YO7L0I 73'36 6 164'27 12
Tudurean, Traian YO8RTT 99'51 6
Boer, Botond 99'58 6
##### Category M6O #H#tH##H
Place Name Team Call Run time Fox Total-Rt Fox
1. Marecek, Jiri CZE OK2BWN 52'11 5 111'59 10
Latal, Miroslav 0K2LMX 59'48 5
Hamouz, Tomas OK1DNO 72'05 5
2. Ivanchykhin, Mykola GER UR8SUA 54'02 5 114'07 10
Bohringer, Wolfgang DLOTE 60'05 5
3. Simecek, Jozef SVK 51'44 5 118'57 10
KoSut, Jan 67'13 5
Mitelman, Milan 81'49 5
4. Hudeaev, Vladimir MDA 60'26 5 134'33 10
Gridin, Igor 74'07 5
5. Haugaard-Pedersen, Peder SWE SMOGNS 66'06 5 139'54 10
Ehrsson, Ingvar SAGAMM 73'48 5
Palmquist, 3Jan SM5FUG 79'04 5
6. Rimantas, Basys LTU 63'34 5 148'07 10
Artiaras, Zukauskas LY5FOX 84'33 5
Egidijus, Navickas 93'01 5
7. Janos, Moravszki HUN 77'39 5 156'01 10
Gyorgy, Nagy HA3PA 78'22 5
8. Rotila, Mihai ROU 84'11 5 174'56 10
Dracea, Ion 90'45 5
9. Tomov, Asen BUL 86'23 5 210'28 10
Panaypt, Danev LZ1UsS 124'05 5
#i#### Category M70 #Hit###
Place Name Team Call Run time Fox Total-Rt Fox
1. Romanenko, Vasyl UKR 46'31 4 105'13 8

Velikanov, Mykola 58'42 4
Fursa, Oleg 64'42 4



. Ho6fner, Bernd

Roethe, Nicholas
Gartner, Bernhard

. Marinov, Kancho

Kirev, Dimiter
Boev, Vladislav
Ljungstrom, Peter
Svensson, Gunnar

. Vanhalst, Marc

De Rocker, Patrick
Jirasek, Jaroslav
Blomann, Antonin

Schejbal, Ladislav

Organizer: BFRA

GER

BUL

SWE

BEL

CZE

DL1AQ 47'58
DF1FO 65'48
DF7SF 74'26
60'20
66'03
95'00
SM5KMU 53'57
SMo-6689 89'48
ON6HI 88'49
ON7ARQ 102'30
74'21
120'44
OK1VKB 123'06

R R i i T i T i s i

113'46

126'23

143'45

191'19

195'05
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24th IARU R1 Championship Bulgaria *

*
*
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2/80-m-band 5.9.2024
Primorsko/Bulgaria

*
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Competition: 5.09.2024 from 9.30

# 2024 BULGARIA

W19=7 W21=17 W35=13 W45=10 W55=8 W65=3 M19=13 M21=23

M40=20 M50=23 M60=29 M70=18 - all=185 Clubs=21 +Hlp=187

Band/Limit: 2+80-m-band / 130 min
Competitors:
H##### Category W19 #H##H##

Place

Name

Club

Call

Run time

Place

. Novotna, Karolina
. Novotna, Barbora

Kovtun, Anastasiia
Hendrichova, Aneta
Prokopiuk, Anastasiia
Ishchuk, Viktoriia
Pedeva, Ivana

Category W21 #####
Name

Club

Call

73'53
104'21

Run time

Herashchenko, Dianora
Fursa, Olena
Simeckova, Barbora
Lototska, Alina

. Matulova, Lucie
. Mija, Maria

Bzatkova, Katerina
Dyaksova, Andrea
FrySova, Andrea

. Marcu, Valentina

. Solonenko, Alina

. Mija, Denise

. Dyaksova, Evangelina
. Chireeva, Tatiana

Ivanova, Margarita
Belanovda, Zuzana
Harms, Lisa

Category W35 ####4#
Name

YO7MAV

97'07
108'24
120'14
125'14
133'17
137'34
142'24

194

114
172

coNOOuUVTh~, WNER

Parkhomenko, Oleksandra

. Marynchenko, Mariana

Kuriakova, Zuzana
Fedorina, Iulia
Berse, Kathrin

. Manea, Ramona

Haufova, Pavla
Radi, Nina

UT4UXB

ER1LIS
DE8SKAT
YO7MAE

S570NR

99'43
100'15

Ul Ul vl vl vl vl ulu

IARU REGION 1
EUROPEAN /AR
CHAMPIONSHIP



9. Laskova, Martina CZE 102'54 5 14
10. Mija, Eliana ROU 112'@5 5 90
11. Giedré, Kamarevceva LTU 112'47 5 65
12. Dracea, Daniela ROU 105'14 4 102

- Covaliova, Margarita MDA 115'40 B 73

##### Category WAS #H#H##
Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo

1. Vita, Daudaraviciené LTU 57'07 5 67

2. Hazmukova, Pavla CZE 64 '35 5 15

3. Kulicka, Agata POL SQ5AXK 64'36 5 79

4. Nataliia, Kozyr LTU 67'03 5 66

5. Adamkova, Blanka CZE 67'33 5 16

6. Mateeva, Stela BUL 77'53 5 197

7. Skrivanova, Dagmar CZE 86'05 5 20

8. Sokolova, Julia BUL 86'51 5 196

9. Walter, Anne GER 95'25 5 177
10. Tsenkova, Viktoria BUL 98'55 5 195

##### Category W55 #H#H##
Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo

1. Simac¢kova, Jitka CZE 50'16 4 17

2. Simeckova, Anna SVK 55'22 4 109

3. Cadova, Renata CZE 57'11 4 18

4. Klara, Zarndczay HUN HAORZK 60'48 4 48

5. Machova, Iveta CZE 71'e4 4 19

6. Anna Maria, Radics HUN 80'46 4 53

7. Roethe, Brigitte GER 84'46 3 179

8. Kiihlewein, Sonja GER 53'53 2 178

##### Category W65 #H#tH##
Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo

1. Piroska, Laszléné Hornya HUN 75'07 4 52

2. Latalova, Alexandra CZE 103'51 4 21

3. Hanslianova, Petra CZE 94'52 3 22

##### Category MI19 #it#H##
Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo

1. Syniavskyi, Ivan UKR 51'15 5 146

2. Karabojkov, Boris BUL LZ4BIK 53'16 5 200

3. Exner, Tomas CZE 56'15 5 24

4. Liakhovych, Volodymyr UKR 57'34 5 144

5. Stepanishchev, Artem POL 58'22 5 84

6. Topalov, Petar BUL LZ1PTQ 62'25 5 198

7. Plevny, Albert CZE 69'40 5 23

8. Mazuurek, Maciej POL 77'43 5 82

9. Statsenko, Pavlo UKR 82'04 5 145
10. Pedev, Alexsandar BUL 93'11 5 201
11. Walter, Oscar GER DO20MW 118'20 5 181
12. Belan M1., Radek SVK 119'09 5 113



13. HazZmuk, ZbySek CZE 121'54 2 25

##### Category M21 #t###

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo
1. Simacek, Ondrej CZE 57'31 6 27
2. Ishchuk, Vladyslav UKR 58'51 6 154
3. Hergert, Alexander GER DE1ADH 60'12 6 183
4. Ivanko, Oleksii UKR 63'21 6 149
5. Mindaugas, Nakvosas LTU LY5AI 63'56 6 54
6. Srom, Jakub CZE 67'11 6 26
7. Kinc, Martin CZE 71'58 6 29
8. Kubisiak, Witold POL 72'02 6 80
9. Fedir, Karpovych ROU 82'45 6 91

10. Eriksson, Mattias SWE 83'26 6 124
11. Voicu, Razvan ROU 83'45 6 92
12. Stein, Nils GER DESFOX 84'41 6 182
13. Mantas, Skudrickas LTU 88'05 6 56
14. Ishchenko, Dmytro UKR 91'29 6 151
15. Eklund, Henrik SWE SASHNW 93'50 6 125
16. Julius, Navickas LTU 94'55 6 55
17. Golovitsyn, Nikita GER 96'52 6 184
18. Tosteberg, Joakim SWE SA5JTB 102'16 6 123
19. Simecek, Juraj SVK 103'33 6 111
20. Nosal, Michal SVK 111'12 6 118
21. Mija, Tiberiu ROU 112'30 6 93
22. Vasilev, Viktor BUL LZ6VX 124'58 6 199
23. Olsen, Simen Ouff NOR LAM 124'16 5 77

#i#### Category MAO #HitH##H

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo
1. Fucik, Karel CZE 49'12 5 30
2. Shtanko, Serhii UKR 51'41 5 152
3. Bratchuk, Serhii UKR 52'29 5 156
4. Zach, Jaroslav CZE 61'21 5 36
5. Pastor, Kai GER DGOYT 62'55 5 185
6. Krdl, Jozef SVK 74'47 5 121
7. Znidarié, Andrej SLO S56LLB 79'56 5 105
8. Davydenko, Yurii UKR 80'17 5 155
9. Tomas, Bendikas LTU 92'01 5 58

10. Hocevar, AleS SLO S56VHA 93'39 5 104
11. Tullus, Erik SWE 101'49 5 126
12. Mereuta, Jenica ROU 104'08 5 95
13. Kestutis, Ruzgis LTU 105'51 5 57
14. Kubisiak, Marek POL 113'29 5 78
15. Uncovsky, Marek CZE 127'37 5 31
16. Kihlewein, Matthias GER DL3SDO 90'43 4 186
17. Belan St., Radek SVK 105'14 4 112
18. Audrius, TamaSevicius LTU 110'35 4 59
19. Lemic, Zeljko SRB YU7SDF 112'54 3 213
OVT Batcu, Andrei MDA 137'31 5 71

##### Category M50 #it#H##H



Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo

1. Kolodiazhnyi, Vasyl UKR 63'25 6 161
2. Robertas, Dapkus LTU 65'38 6 61
3. Melin, Hakan SWE 67'33 6 129
4. Zacek, Zbynék CZE 68'36 6 33
5. Sindelka, Antonin CZE 75'23 6 34
6. Algirdas, Skudrickas LTU 75'50 6 60
7. Enberg, Christian SWE 76'38 6 127
8. Glasnak, Vladimir CZE 77'33 6 35
9. Kostov, Zlatin BUL 80'58 6 206
10. Nikolov, Daniel BUL LZ3FB 83'35 6 205
11. Kuusik, Kalle EST 86'34 6 44
12. Jereb, Ivo SLO S57AL 87'59 6 106
13. Tudurean, Traian ROU YO8RTT 94'57 6 98
14. Marcu, Adrian ROU YO7L0I 95'506 6 97
15. Boer, Botond ROU 101'18 6 96
16. Gede, Tarmo EST 103'09 6 45
17. Mezei, Attila AUT OE1LTS 104'11 6 1
18. Mitev, Nikolai BUL LZ4AND 104'49 6 204
19. Bishop, Robin GBR RS213497 105'07 6 47
20. Mazurek, 3Jan POL 114'54 6 81
21. Chovhan, Oleksandr UKR 119'47 6 162
22. Kuzner, Miroslav SLO S52KK 114'42 5 107
23. Mayer, IJohannes AUT 122'20 4 2
##### Category M6O #Hi#tH##H

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo
1. Simecek, Jozef SVK 64'20 5 108
2. Zelenskyi, Sergii UKR 64'49 5 163
3. Marecek, Jiri CZE OK2BWN 73'34 5 37
4. Hudeaev, Vladimir MDA 76'18 5 69
5. Ivanchykhin, Mykola GER UR8SUA 77'35 5 187
6. Rimantas, Basys LTU 78'11 5 62
7. Williams, David GBR M3WDD 80'33 5 46
8. Haugaard-Pedersen, Peder SWE SMOGNS 80'57 5 131
9. Janos, Moravszki HUN 81'26 5 49
10. Hamouz, Tomas CZE OK1DNO 81'37 5 38
11. Gyorgy, Nagy HUN HA3PA 84'42 5 50
12. KosSut, 3Jan SVK 88'12 5 115
13. Egidijus, Navickas LTU 88'52 5 63
14. Gridin, Igor MDA 90'26 5 70
15. Petr, Josef CZE 93'21 5 39
16. Bohringer, Wolfgang GER DLOTE 93'29 5 188
17. Parkhomenko, Viacheslav UKR 96'50 5 164
18. Ehrsson, Ingvar SWE SAGAMM 97'29 5 130
19. 0Olsen, Svein NOR LA6KCA 102'06 5 76
20. Artaras, Zukauskas LTU LY5FOX 103'56 5 64
21. Borkovic, Dragan SRB YT7EA 106'51 5 212
22. Anttila, Juha FIN OH2-2032 107'54 5 171
23. Tursky, 3Jan SVK l08'56 5 117
24. Palmquist, Jan SWE SM5FUG 112'47 5 132
25. Rotila, Mihai ROU 114'e5 5 100



. Karoly, Laszlé

16.
ovT
ovT

Dracea, Ion
Baranovskiy, Viktor
Panaypt, Danev
Tomov, Asen

Category M70 #####
Name

Fursa, Oleg

Kirev, Dimiter
Hofner, Bernd
Romanenko, Vasyl
Ljungstrom, Peter
Kochergin, Alexandr

. Velikanov, Mykola

Gartner, Bernhard

. Marinov, Kancho

Roethe, Nicholas

. Boev, Vladislav
. Vanhalst, Marc
. De Rocker, Patrick

Jirasek, Jaroslav
Svensson, Gunnar
Schejbal, Ladislav
Blomann, Antonin

ROU
UKR
BUL
BUL

LZ1US

DL1AQ

SM5KMU
UN2]

DF7SF
DF1FO

ONGHI
ON7ARQ

SMo-6689
OK1VKB

140'02
142'34
150'52
166'13

Run time

102'46
120'35
108'10

87'52
140'09
136'11

AUt vt n
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134
43
42
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* 24th IARU R1 Championship Bulgaria *
* 2/80-m-band 5.9.2024 *

* Primorsko/Bulgaria *
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2024 BULGARIA

Competition: 5.09.2024 from 9.30

Band/Limit: 2+80-m-band / 130 min

Competitors: W19=7 W21=17 W35=13 W45=10 W55=8 W65=3 M19=13 M21=23
M40=20 M50=23 M60=29 M70=18 - all=185 Clubs=21 +Hlp=187

T e am- Rating

H##### Category W19 #H##H##

Place Name Team Call Run time Fox Total-Rt Fox

1. Novotna, Karolina CZE 74'41 5 162'34 10
Novotnd, Barbora 87'53 5
Hendrichova, Aneta 95'08 5

2. Kovtun, Anastasiia UKR 93'40 5 191'57 10
Prokopiuk, Anastasiia 98'17 5
Ishchuk, Viktoriia 73'53 4

#i### Category W21 #i###

Place Name Team Call Run time Fox Total-Rt Fox
1. Fursa, Olena UKR 77'08 5 158'56 10
Lototska, Alina 81'48 5
Solonenko, Alina 97'07 5
2. Matulova, Lucie CZE 82'16 5 167'19 10
Bzatkova, Katerina 85'03 5
FrySova, Andrea 87'20 5
3. Mija, Maria ROU 83'55 5 176'44 10
Marcu, Valentina YO7MAV 92'49 5
Mija, Denise 108'24 5
4. Dyaksova, Andrea BUL 85'48 5 206'02 10
Dyaksova, Evangelina 120'14 5
#i#### Category W35 #Hit###
Place Name Team Call Run time Fox Total-Rt Fox
1. Parkhomenko, Oleksandra GER UT4UXB 67'12 5 154'24 10
Berse, Kathrin DESKAT 87'12 5
2. Kuriakova, Zuzana CZE 77'02 5 176'45 10
Haufova, Pavla 99'43 5
Laskova, Martina 102'54 5
3. Manea, Ramona ROU YO7MAE 98'13 5 210'18 10
Mija, Eliana 112'05 5
Dracea, Daniela 105'14 4
4. Fedorina, Iulia MDA ER1ILIS 86'23 5 202'03 6
Covaliova, Margarita 115'40 1



##### Category WAS #Hit#H##H

Place Name Team Call Run time Fox Total-Rt Fox

1. Vita, Daudaraviciené LTU 57'07 5 124'10 10
Nataliia, Kozyr 67'03 5

2. Hazmukova, Pavla CZE 64'35 5 132'08 10
Adamkova, Blanka 67'33 5
Skrivanova, Dagmar 86'05 5

3. Mateeva, Stela BUL 77'53 5 164'44 10
Sokolova, 3Julia 86'51 5
Tsenkova, Viktoria 98'55 5

####t# Category W55 #Ht###

Place Name Team Call Run time Fox Total-Rt Fox

1. Simackova, Jitka CZE 50'16 4 107'27 8
Cadova, Renata 57'11 4
Machova, Iveta 71'04 4

2. Klara, Zarndéczay HUN HAQRZK 60'48 4 141'34 8
Anna Maria, Radics 80'46 4

3. Roethe, Brigitte GER 84'46 3 138'39 5
Kiihlewein, Sonja 53'53 2

#i#t### Category W65 #Hit###

Place Name Team Call Run time Fox Total-Rt Fox
1. Latalova, Alexandra CZE 103'51 4 198'43 7
Hanslianova, Petra 94'52 3

##### Category MI19 #it#H##

Place Name Team Call Run time Fox Total-Rt Fox

1. Syniavskyi, Ivan UKR 51'15 5 108'49 10
Liakhovych, Volodymyr 57'34 5
Statsenko, Pavlo 82'04 5

2. Karabojkov, Boris BUL LZ4BIK 53'16 5 115'41 10
Topalov, Petar LZ1PTQ 62'25 5
Pedev, Alexsandar 93'11 5

3. Exner, Tomas CZE 56'15 5 125'55 10
Plevny, Albert 69'40 5
Hazmuk, ZbysSek 121'54 2

4. Stepanishchev, Artem POL 58'22 5 136'05 10
Mazuurek, Maciej 77'43 5

#i#### Category M21 #it#H##
Place Name Team Call Run time Fox Total-Rt Fox

1. Ishchuk, Vladyslav UKR 58'51 6 122'12 12



Ivanko, Oleksii
Ishchenko, Dmytro

. Simacek, Ondrej

Srom, Jakub
Kinc, Martin

. Hergert, Alexander

Stein, Nils
Golovitsyn, Nikita

. Mindaugas, Nakvosas

Mantas, Skudrickas
Julius, Navickas
Fedir, Karpovych
Voicu, Razvan
Mija, Tiberiu
Eriksson, Mattias
Eklund, Henrik
Tosteberg, Joakim

. Simeéek, Juraj

Nosal, Michal

Category M40 #####
Name

. Shtanko, Serhii

Bratchuk, Serhii
Davydenko, Yurii
Fuc¢ik, Karel
Zach, 3Jaroslav
Uncovsky, Marek

. Znidarié, Andrej

Hocevar, AlesS

. Tomas, Bendikas

Kestutis, Ruzgis
Audrius, TamaSevicius

. Pastor, Kai

Kiihlewein, Matthias

. Kral, Jozef

Belan St., Radek
Category M50Q #iH##

Name

Robertas, Dapkus
Algirdas, Skudrickas

. Zacek, Zbynék

Sindelka, Antonin
Glasnak, Vladimir

. Melin, Hakan

Enberg, Christian

. Kostov, Zlatin

Nikolov, Daniel
Mitev, Nikolai

CZE

GER

LTU

ROU

SWE

SVK

CZE

SLO

LTU

GER

SVK

SWE

BUL

DE1ADH
DE5FOX

LY5AI

SASHNW
SA5JTB

S56LLB
S56VHA

DGOYT
DL3SDO

LZ3FB
LZ4ND

63'21
91'29
57'31
67'11
71'58
60'12
84'41
96'52
63'56
88'05
94'55
82'45
83'45
112'30
83'26
93'50
102'16
103'33
111'12

Run time

51'41
52'29
80'17
49'12
61'21
127'37
79'56
93'39
92'01
105'51
110'35
62'55
90'43
7447
105'14

Run time

65'38
75'50
68'36
75'23
77'33
67'33
76'38
80'58
83'35
104'49

()W) Ie)Ne) N e) Ie) o)) Ie) Wie) WNe) B o)) Ie) B o) W o) WNe) BN e) o))

Fox

Auphbuuphuituviuviuviuvlululululni

Fox

[e)We)Ie) Ie) ) We) )N o) I e) Be)}

124'42

144'53

152'01

166'30

177'16

214'45

Total-Rt

lo04'10

110'33

173'35

197'52

153'38

180'01

Total-Rt

141'28

143'59

144'11

164'33

12

12

12

12

12

12

Fox

10

10

10

Fox

12

12

12

12



5. Kolodiazhnyi, Vasyl UKR 63'25 6 183'12 12
Chovhan, Oleksandr 119'47 6
6. Kuusik, Kalle EST 86'34 6 189'43 12
Gede, Tarmo 103'09 6
7. Tudurean, Traian ROU YO8RTT 94'57 6 190'47 12
Marcu, Adrian YO7L0I 95'50 6
Boer, Botond 101'18 6
8. Jereb, Ivo SLO S57AL 87'59 6 202'41 11
Kuzner, Miroslav S52KK 114'42 5
9. Mezei, Attila AUT OE1LTS l04'11 6 226'31 10
Mayer, 3Johannes 122'20 4
##### Category M6O #H#tH##H
Place Name Team Call Run time Fox Total-Rt Fox
1. Simecek, Jozef SVK 64'20 5 152'32 10
KosSut, Jan 88'12 5
Tursky, 3Jan 108'50 5
2. Marecek, Jiri CZE OK2BWN 73'34 5 155'11 10
Hamouz, Tomas OK1DNO 81'37 5
Petr, Josef 93'21 5
3. Zelenskyi, Sergii UKR 64'49 5 161'39 10
Parkhomenko, Viacheslav 96'50 5
4. Janos, Moravszki HUN 81'26 5 166'08 10
Gyorgy, Nagy HA3PA 84'42 5
5. Hudeaev, Vladimir MDA 76'18 5 166'44 10
Gridin, Igor 90'26 5
6. Rimantas, Basys LTU 78'11 5 167'03 10
Egidijus, Navickas 88'52 5
Artiras, Zukauskas LY5FOX 103'56 5
7. Ivanchykhin, Mykola GER UR8SUA 77'35 5 171'04 10
Bohringer, Wolfgang DLOTE 93'29 5
8. Haugaard-Pedersen, Peder SWE SMOGNS 80'57 5 178'26 10
Ehrsson, Ingvar SAGAMM 97'29 5
Palmquist, Jan SM5FUG 112'47 5
##### Category M70 #it###
Place Name Team Call Run time Fox Total-Rt Fox
1. Fursa, Oleg UKR 64'47 5 135'22 10
Romanenko, Vasyl 70'35 5
Velikanov, Mykola 79'16 5
2. Kirev, Dimiter BUL 66'45 5 147'58 10
Marinov, Kancho 81'13 5
Boev, Vladislav 91'13 5
3. Hofner, Bernd GER DL1AQ 69'32 5 149'42 10
Gartner, Bernhard DF7SF 80'10 5
Roethe, Nicholas DF1FO 82'53 5
4. Vanhalst, Marc BEL ON6HI 102'46 5 223'21 10
De Rocker, Patrick ON7ARQ 120'35 5
5. Ljungstrom, Peter SWE SM5KMU 74'10 5 162'02 7
Svensson, Gunnar SMO-6689 87'52 2



Organizer: BFRA
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Foxoring: 6.09.2024  from 9.30

Band/Limit:
Competitors:

HHHH#
Place

80-m-band / 120 min
W19=8 W21=10 W35=7 W45=8 W55=8 W65=2 M19=15 M21=19

IARU REGION 1
“' EUROPEAN ARDF
CHAMPIONSHIP

2024 BULGARIA

M40=13 M50=19 M60=23 M70=16 - all=149 Clubs=19 +Hlp=151

Category W19 ##H##4#
Name

Club

Call Run time

oNOUVTh~hWNEPR

HiHH
Place

. FrySova, Andrea

. Novotnda, Barbora

. Pedeva, Ivana

. Novotnd, Karolina
. Ishchuk, Viktoriia
. Myroshnychenko, Yelyzave

Prokopiuk, Anastasiia

. Kovtun, Anastasiia

Category W21 ###H##
Name

SM4-8709 69'29
74'12
79'17

Call Run time

VoOoNOTUVTEA WN PR

10.

. Matulova, Lucie

Dyaksova, Andrea
Herashchenko, Dianora
Solonenko, Alina
Hupalo, Olha

. Marcu, Valentina

Dyaksova, Evangelina
Bzatkova, Katerina
Harms, Lisa
Hendrichova, Aneta

Category W35 #i####
Name

YO7MAV 76'12

119'39
109'37

Parkhomenko, Oleksandra
Kuriakova, Zuzana
Berse, Kathrin
Belanova, Zuzana

Radi, Nina

Skrivanova, Dagmar
Manea, Ramona

Category WAS #it###
Name

UT4UXB 68'03
DE8SKAT 81'40
S570NR 91'54

100'10
YO7MAE 154'36

Call Run time

. Hazmukova, Pavla
. Kulicka, Agata
. Daudaraviciené, Vita

SQ5AXK 57'56



4. Adamkova, Blanka CZE 74'38 8 16

5. Laskova, Martina CZE 76'54 8 14

6. Mateeva, Stela BUL 80'06 8 197

7. Walter, Anne GER 94'46 8 177

8. Kozyr, Nataliia LTU 97'09 6 66
##### Category W55 #####

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo

1. Simackova, Jitka CZE 41'04 6 17

2. Cadova, Renata CZE 45'55 6 18

3. Klara, Zarndczay HUN HAGRZK 48'09 6 48

4. Anna Maria, Radics HUN 53'32 6 53

5. Machova, Iveta CZE 65'05 6 19

6. Roethe, Brigitte GER 91'25 6 179

7. Kihlewein, Sonja GER 98'41 6 178

8. Sokolova, Julia BUL 67'21 3 196
H#H#### Category W65 #Hit#H##

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo

1. Piroska, Laszléné Hornya HUN 77'41 6 52

2. Latalova, Alexandra CZE 108'07 5 21
##### Category M19 #####

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo

1. Statsenko, Pavlo UKR 59'05 9 145

2. Redka, Yehor UKR 64'34 9 165

3. Lahutin, Kyrylo UKR 67'53 9 148

4. Exner, Tomas CZE 69'42 9 24

5. Plevny, Albert CZE 74'21 9 23

6. Pedev, Alexsandar BUL 79'52 9 201

7. Karabojkov, Boris BUL LZ4BIK 91'43 9 200

8. Walter, Oscar GER DO20OMW 102'48 9 181

9. Nosal, Martin SVK 102'43 7 119

10. Stepanishchev, Artem POL 94'06 6 84

11. Vasilev, Viktor BUL LZ6VX 73'21 4 199

12. Hazmuk, ZbysSek CZE 84'15 4 25

13. Belan M1l., Radek SVK 108'03 4 113

OVT Mazeurek, Maciej POL 121'10 9 82

OVT Mohne, Jeffrey GER 124'25 7 180
##### Category M21 #i###

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox  StNo

1. Marchuk, Oleksandr UKR 52'02 11 150

2. Simacek, Ondrej CZE 53'19 11 27

3. Ishchuk, Vladyslav UKR 56'28 11 154

4. Yordanov, Teodor BUL 56'51 11 202

5. Srom, Jakub CZE 57'60 11 26

6. Mindaugas, Nakvosas LTU LY5AI 57'32 11 54

7. Fedir, Karpovych ROU 62'35 11 91

8. Hergert, Alexander GER DE1ADH 67'42 11 183



9. Navickas, Julius LTU 76'19 11 55

10. Skudrickas, Mantas LTU 85'50 11 56
11. Tosteberg, Joakim SWE SA5JTB 90'36 11 123
12. Kubisiak, Witold POL 98'05 11 80
13. Stein, Nils GER DE5SFOX 101'34 11 182
14. Voicu, Razvan ROU 75'10 10 92
15. Ishchenko, Dmytro UKR 77'59 10 151
16. Olsen, Simen Ouff NOR LAM 97'53 8 77
17. Topalov, Petar BUL LZ1PTQ 111'04 8 198
18. Cernocky, Libor CZE 48'34 6 28
19. Chivulescu, Matei ROU 61'10 3 94

##### Category MAO #H###

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo
1. Fuc¢ik, Karel CZE 54'27 9 30
2. Shtanko, Serhii UKR 57'01 9 152
3. Glasnak, Vladimir CZE 61'56 9 35
4. Ivanko, Oleksii UKR 64'05 9 149
5. Golovitsyn, Nikita GER 65'41 9 184
6. Pastor, Kai GER DGOYT 80'02 9 185
7. Tullus, Erik SWE 87'21 9 126
8. Znidari¢, Andrej SLO S56LLB 104'30 9 105
9. Uncovsky, Marek CZE 112'13 9 31

10. Bendikas, Tomas LTU 118'27 9 58
11. Hocevar, AlesS SLO S56VHA 111'54 8 104
12. Belan St., Radek SVK 106'27 7 112
13. Kubisiak, Marek POL 86'26 5 78

##### Category M50 #Hi###

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo
1. Sindelka, Antonin CZE 55'40 9 34
2. Enberg, Christian SWE 60'49 9 127
3. Melin, Hakan SWE 61'13 9 129
4. Algirdas, Skudrickas LTU 64'18 9 60
5. Kolodiazhnyi, Vasyl UKR 66'10 9 161
6. Zacek, Zbynék CZE 71'36 9 33
7. Zach, Jaroslav CZE 74'43 9 36
8. Jereb, Ivo SLO S57AL 83'02 9 106
9. Marcu, Adrian ROU YO7L0I 83'57 9 97

10. Bishop, Robin GBR RS213497 89'47 9 47
11. Tudurean, Traian ROU YO8RTT 99'31 9 98
12. Kuusik, Kalle EST 94'23 9 44
13. Kihlewein, Matthias GER DL3SDO 105'47 9 186
14. Mazurek, Jan POL 109'18 9 81
15. Kostov, Zlatin BUL 116'00 9 206
16. Mitev, Nikolai BUL LZ4AND 74'31 8 204
17. Mezei, Attila AUT OE1LTS 108'30 8 1
18. Kuzner, Miroslav SLO S52KK 114'38 7 107
19. Boer, Botond ROU 104'52 4 96

##### Category M60O #Hit###
Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo



1. Zelenskyi, Sergii UKR 52'33 8 163
2. Simecek, Jozef SVK 55'24 8 108
3. Petr, Josef CZE 57'e6 8 39
4. Rimantas, Basys LTU 57'53 8 62
5. Gyorgy, Nagy HUN HA3PA 62'01 8 50
6. Marecek, Jiri CZE OK2BWN 64'106 8 37
7. Janos, Moravszki HUN 67'39 8 49
8. Bohringer, Wolfgang GER DLOTE 70'37 8 188
9. Williams, David GBR M3WDD 74'37 8 46
10. Ivanchykhin, Mykola GER UR8UA 77'22 8 187
11. Hamouz, Tomas CZE OK1DNO 81'58 8 38
12. Haugaard-Pedersen, Peder SWE SMOGNS 87'41 8 131
13. KoSut, Jan SVK 92'46 8 115
14. Ehrsson, Ingvar SWE SAGAMM 93'07 8 130
15. Mayer, Johannes AUT 94'57 8 2
16. Palmquist, Jan SWE SM5FUG 100'02 8 132
17. Mitelman, Milan SVK 100'11 8 116
18. Rotila, Mihai ROU 108'38 8 100
19. Zukauskas, Artdras LTU LY5FOX 119'32 8 64
20. Anttila, 3Juha FIN OH2-2032 106'52 7 171
21. Tomov, Asen BUL 117'50 6 207
22. 0Olsen, Svein NOR LA6KCA 97'22 4 76
23. Danev, Panayot BUL LZ1Us 113'58 3 208

##### Category M70 #HiH#H##

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox  StNo
1. Karoly, Laszlé HUN 57'42 6 51
2. Ljungstrom, Peter SWE SM5KMU 60'38 6 133
3. Kochergin, Alexandr KAZ UN23J 61'09 6 170
4. Fursa, Oleg UKR 67'08 6 169
5. Kirev, Dimiter BUL 77'56 6 210
6. Roethe, Nicholas GER DF1FO 80'32 6 191
7. Vanhalst, Marc BEL ON6HI 85'21 6 4
8. Hofner, Bernd GER DL1AQ 91'24 6 189
9. Boev, Vladislav BUL 95'03 6 211

10. Marinov, Kancho BUL 71'19 5 209
11. Baranovskiy, Viktor UKR 83'40 4 166
12. De Rocker, Patrick BEL ON7ARQ 90'08 3 3
13. Gartner, Bernhard GER DF7SF 90'32 3 190
14. Blomann, Antonin CZE 119'59 *3 42
15. Jirdsek, Jaroslav CZE 98'34 2 41
16. Schejbal, Ladislav CZE OK1VKB 103'12 2 43

Helper: Tzenkov, Viktor BUL -- Schade, Karl-Heinz GER



